
TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 717

ASHLEY LEWISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.054CONLEY RD & ELIZABETH PARK CT 08:13 AM
001.058CONLEY RD & KEYSTONE PL 08:14 AM
001.1531625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQUARE APTS. 08:15 AM
001.026CONLEY RD & CHEROKEE TRL 08:17 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:55 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 717

ASHLEY LEWISDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.024Deadhead - 1466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK APTS. 03:48 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.054CONLEY RD & ELIZABETH PARK CT 04:15 PM
001.058CONLEY RD & KEYSTONE PL 04:16 PM
001.1531625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQUARE APTS. 04:17 PM
001.026CONLEY RD & CHEROKEE TRL 04:20 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:49 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 726

TUNISHIA JOLLYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.073461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS 08:20 AM
001.040153 JOHNSON RD @ WYNDHAM HILLS APTS (BACK GATE) 08:23 AM
001.161225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APTS (@ PEDESTRIAN GATE) 08:24 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 726

TUNISHIA JOLLYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.031Deadhead - PONDEROSA PARK DR & PHILLIPS DR 03:33 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.073461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS 04:13 PM
001.040153 JOHNSON RD @ WYNDHAM HILLS APTS (BACK GATE) 04:17 PM
001.161225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL PT APTS (@ PEDESTRIAN GATE) 04:18 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:35 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 727

SEBRINA PUCKETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.064CONLEY RD & TARA DR 08:10 AM
001.0654241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 08:12 AM
001.088HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN DR 08:14 AM
001.078HENDRIX DR @ SPRINGWOODS DR & GILBERT PL 08:16 AM
001.071SCOTT BLVD & PUCKETT ST 08:18 AM
001.070SCOTT BLVD & BURKS RD 08:18 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:25 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:49 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 727

SEBRINA PUCKETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.058Deadhead - 1618 MALLARD CIR 03:37 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.064CONLEY RD & TARA DR 04:14 PM
001.0654241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 04:17 PM
001.088HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN DR 04:18 PM
001.078HENDRIX DR @ SPRINGWOODS DR & GILBERT PL 04:19 PM
001.071SCOTT BLVD & PUCKETT ST 04:21 PM
001.070SCOTT BLVD & BURKS RD 04:22 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:46 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 762

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

101.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM
001.0774554 JONESBORO RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 07:54 AM
001.060SWEETBRIAR LN & CAMELLIA CIR (SOUTH) 07:56 AM
001.125SWEETBRIAR LN & SWEETBRIAR WAY 07:58 AM
001.037LESLIE DR & DAVID DR 08:00 AM
001.097OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 08:05 AM
001.050ROCK SPRINGS ST & OLD JONESBORO RD 08:08 AM
001.129SIMPSON RD & STONEYBROOK RD 08:09 AM
001.039SIMPSON RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 08:12 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:20 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:45 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 762

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

101.021Deadhead - GRACEWOOD PARK DR & STACY LN 03:03 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.0774554 JONESBORO RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 04:13 PM
001.060SWEETBRIAR LN & CAMELLIA CIR (SOUTH) 04:15 PM
001.125SWEETBRIAR LN & SWEETBRIAR WAY 04:17 PM
001.037LESLIE DR & DAVID DR 04:18 PM
001.097OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 04:22 PM
001.050ROCK SPRINGS ST & OLD JONESBORO RD 04:25 PM
001.129SIMPSON RD & STONEYBROOK RD 04:27 PM
001.039SIMPSON RD & ELAM CHURCH RD 04:30 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:57 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 763

ROSA GARCIADRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM
001.044ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 07:59 AM
001.0921741 MALLARD CIR 08:00 AM
001.1361617 MALLARD CIR 08:01 AM
001.093SLATE RD & ROCK CUT RD 08:02 AM
001.025ROCK CUT RD & SHEPPARD DR 08:04 AM
001.134ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 08:04 AM
001.135ROCK CUT PL & ROCKLANE DR 08:06 AM
001.083GREENWILLOW WAY & ROB ROY LN 08:12 AM
001.121OLD ROCK CUT RD & BAGPIPE PL 08:14 AM
001.016LAMONT AVE & JOLLY GREEN DR 08:16 AM
001.004GREENWILLOW WAY  & VALLEY GREEN CT 08:17 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 09:01 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 763

ROSA GARCIADRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.011Deadhead - SHADY LN & MOSS DR 03:37 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.044ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 04:16 PM
001.0921741 MALLARD CIR 04:17 PM
001.1361617 MALLARD CIR 04:18 PM
001.093SLATE RD & ROCK CUT RD 04:19 PM
001.025ROCK CUT RD & SHEPPARD DR 04:20 PM
001.134ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 04:20 PM
001.135ROCK CUT PL & ROCKLANE DR 04:21 PM
001.083GREENWILLOW WAY & ROB ROY LN 04:26 PM
001.121OLD ROCK CUT RD & BAGPIPE PL 04:27 PM
001.016LAMONT AVE & JOLLY GREEN DR 04:29 PM
001.004GREENWILLOW WAY  & VALLEY GREEN CT 04:29 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:05 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 770

BREE HOUSTONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.017

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM
001.00JENCHANTED FOREST & KRISTEN CT 07:57 AM
001.045ENCHANTED FOREST DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 07:58 AM
001.020JEWELL TERR & ENCHANTED FOREST 07:59 AM
001.090JEWELL TERR & MARCEAU DR (2ND/NORTH) 08:05 AM
001.091MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 08:08 AM
001.047SHINING ARMOR DR & MARCEAU DR 08:08 AM
001.00ACONLEY DR & CONLEY CIR CY (S) 08:14 AM
001.00BCONLEY DR & CONLEY CIR CY (N) 08:14 AM
001.086ROCK CUT RD & OAKVIEW DR @ SIMPSON RD 08:20 AM
001.099ROCK CUT RD & ERVIN CIR 08:21 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:59 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 770

BREE HOUSTONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.117

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.047Deadhead - SIMPSON RD & STONEYBROOK RD 03:35 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.00JENCHANTED FOREST & KRISTEN CT 04:18 PM
001.045ENCHANTED FOREST DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 04:19 PM
001.020JEWELL TERR & ENCHANTED FOREST 04:20 PM
001.090JEWELL TERR & MARCEAU DR (2ND/NORTH) 04:23 PM
001.091MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 04:25 PM
001.047SHINING ARMOR DR & MARCEAU DR 04:26 PM
001.00ACONLEY DR & CONLEY CIR CY (S) 04:32 PM
001.00BCONLEY DR & CONLEY CIR CY (N) 04:33 PM
001.086ROCK CUT RD & OAKVIEW DR @ SIMPSON RD 04:37 PM
001.099ROCK CUT RD & ERVIN CIR 04:38 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:57 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 781

JACINTA RUSSELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.018

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:02 AM
001.041302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG. #66) 08:09 AM
001.159SYLVIA DR @  BRADFORD RDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 08:11 AM
001.075JOHNSON RD @ STONEMARK APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 08:14 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:20 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:44 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL*

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 781

JACINTA RUSSELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.118

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.056Deadhead - 5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS 03:54 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.041302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG. #66) 04:15 PM
001.159SYLVIA DR @  BRADFORD RDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 04:22 PM
001.075JOHNSON RD @ STONEMARK APTS (ALL DRVWYS) 04:29 PM
001.H016420 S LEE ST @ CONDOS(DIAMND GROGANS/FPHS)* 04:38 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:00 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 788

JESSICA ALIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.020

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.012ROCK CUT RD & EVELYN DR 08:12 AM
001.029ROCK CUT RD & SHADY LANE WAY 08:13 AM
001.036ROCK CUT RD @ SIMPSON RD & OAKVIEW DR 08:14 AM
001.080RICHARD RD & RAVENEL RD 08:16 AM
001.019RAVENEL RD & RYAN RD 08:18 AM
001.1201466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK 08:19 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:59 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 788

JESSICA ALIDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.120

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.031Deadhead - 4265 THURMAN RD @ CALVARY SHELTER 03:32 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.012ROCK CUT RD & EVELYN DR 04:14 PM
001.029ROCK CUT RD & SHADY LANE WAY 04:15 PM
001.036ROCK CUT RD @ SIMPSON RD & OAKVIEW DR 04:17 PM
001.080RICHARD RD & RAVENEL RD 04:19 PM
001.019RAVENEL RD & RYAN RD 04:20 PM
001.1201466 ROCK CUT RD @ WILLOW PARK 04:21 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:49 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 797

DA'RON DEARDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.022

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.14Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.162228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG. #8) 08:21 AM
001.158CANTERBURY CIR @ WINDSOR DR 08:25 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:59 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 797

DA'RON DEARDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.122

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.22Deadhead - STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:44 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.162228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG. #8) 04:15 PM
001.158CANTERBURY CIR @ WINDSOR DR 04:18 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:42 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 807

AUDRA BATSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.072CATHERINE ST & WALDROP DR 08:16 AM
001.067NORTH AVE & WALDROP DR 08:17 AM
001.085WEST ST & HILL ST FP 08:18 AM
001.030WEST ST & GRANADE DR 08:19 AM
001.163WEST ST & LINDA WAY 08:20 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:25 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:48 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL*

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 807

AUDRA BATSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.084Deadhead - 363 FOREST PKWY @ INTOWN SUITES* 03:50 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.072CATHERINE ST & WALDROP DR 04:14 PM
001.067NORTH AVE & WALDROP DR 04:15 PM
001.085WEST ST & HILL ST FP 04:17 PM
001.030WEST ST & GRANADE DR 04:18 PM
001.163WEST ST & LINDA WAY 04:19 PM
001.H028240 TARA BLVD @ HOTEL(DEMORRIS LOVE/FPHS)* 04:40 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:00 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 808

REGINAL PREVALDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM
001.00HPHILLIPS DR & FOXCROFT DR @ NAVAHO DR 08:12 AM
001.035MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (WEST) 08:14 AM
001.053MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (EAST) 08:15 AM
001.114JOHN ROBERT DR (@ BANK) 08:18 AM
001.055MORROW RD & GRACELAND CIR (EAST) 08:21 AM
001.115MORROW RD & GRACELAND CIR (WEST) 08:22 AM
001.057MORROW RD & CONTINENTAL CIR 08:23 AM
001.00OPHILLIPS DR & BURBANK TR 08:28 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:59 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 808

REGINAL PREVALDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.050Deadhead - SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 03:31 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.00HPHILLIPS DR & FOXCROFT DR @ NAVAHO DR 04:12 PM
001.035MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (WEST) 04:14 PM
001.053MORROW RD & HAMMOCK DR (EAST) 04:15 PM
001.114JOHN ROBERT DR (@ BANK) 04:17 PM
001.055MORROW RD & GRACELAND CIR (EAST) 04:22 PM
001.115MORROW RD & GRACELAND CIR (WEST) 04:23 PM
001.057MORROW RD & CONTINENTAL CIR 04:24 PM
001.00OPHILLIPS DR & BURBANK TR 04:25 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:47 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 832

NATASHA RHODESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.015

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.028HENDRIX DR & YANCEY DR 08:14 AM
001.089HENDRIX DR & WARD PL 08:16 AM
001.066GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE PL 08:17 AM
001.063SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 08:18 AM
001.049KENNESAW DR & CASCADE DR (W) 08:19 AM
001.010CASCADE DR & KENNESAW DR (E) 08:20 AM
001.062KENNESAW DR & RUSHMORE PL 08:21 AM
001.0144233 JONESBORO RD @ PARKSIDE CROSSING APTS 08:22 AM
001.149HILLPINE RD & ROBIN LN 08:25 AM
001.024COLLEGE ST FP & MITCHELL ST @ ROBIN LN 08:26 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:58 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 832

NATASHA RHODESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.115

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.039Deadhead - CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 03:59 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:05 PM
001.028HENDRIX DR & YANCEY DR 04:18 PM
001.089HENDRIX DR & WARD PL 04:20 PM
001.066GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE PL 04:21 PM
001.063SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 04:22 PM
001.049KENNESAW DR & CASCADE DR (W) 04:23 PM
001.010CASCADE DR & KENNESAW DR (E) 04:24 PM
001.062KENNESAW DR & RUSHMORE PL 04:25 PM
001.0144233 JONESBORO RD @ PARKSIDE CROSSING APTS 04:26 PM
001.024COLLEGE ST FP & MITCHELL ST @ ROBIN LN 04:28 PM
001.149HILLPINE RD & ROBIN LN 04:29 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:53 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 840

TOMEKA JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:40 AM
001.068PUCKETT ST & YANCEY DR 07:48 AM
001.069CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 07:52 AM
001.034BURKS RD & NORTH AVE 07:53 AM
001.015460 MAIN ST @ FOREST PARK PLACE APTS 07:55 AM
001.165260 MAIN ST @ ARBOR ESTATES APTS 07:57 AM
001.011HOME LODGE @ OLD DIXIE RD & SOUTH POINT DR 08:00 AM
001.006FALCON DR @ KINGS INN ENTRANCE 08:10 AM
001.00L4887 OLD DIXIE RD @ WESTERN INN & SUITES 08:15 AM
001.051BARNETT RD & TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 08:18 AM
001.1315048 OLD DIXIE RD FOR MONTEGO/WATER OAK  APTS 08:22 AM
001.095HALE RD & CENTRAL AVE 08:24 AM
001.146363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 08:26 AM
001.00FGOVERNORS PARK DR @ SIGN 08:26 AM
001.147507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 08:27 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:58 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 840

TOMEKA JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.102Deadhead - 507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 03:36 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.068PUCKETT ST & YANCEY DR 04:14 PM
001.069CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 04:17 PM
001.034BURKS RD & NORTH AVE 04:19 PM
001.015460 MAIN ST @ FOREST PARK PLACE APTS 04:20 PM
001.165260 MAIN ST @ ARBOR ESTATES APTS 04:22 PM
001.011HOME LODGE @ OLD DIXIE RD & SOUTH POINT DR 04:25 PM
001.006FALCON DR @ KINGS INN ENTRANCE 04:30 PM
001.00L4887 OLD DIXIE RD @ WESTERN INN & SUITES 04:35 PM
001.051BARNETT RD & TOWN & COUNTRY MHP 04:37 PM
001.1315048 OLD DIXIE RD FOR MONTEGO/WATER OAK  APTS 04:41 PM
001.095HALE RD & CENTRAL AVE 04:43 PM
001.146363 FOREST PKWY @ INN TOWN SUITES 04:47 PM
001.00FGOVERNORS PARK DR @ SIGN 04:47 PM
001.147507 GEORGIA AVE @ FOREST PARK MANOR APTS 04:49 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:09 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 844

KYLE RANKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.021

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:43 AM
001.100FOREST HILLS PATH & FOREST HILLS PATH 08:01 AM
001.008640 FOREST HILLS PATH 08:02 AM
001.018606 MORROW RD 08:02 AM
001.144SPRINGVIEW DR & SHADY LN 08:04 AM
001.094SHADY LN & MOSS DR 08:06 AM
001.056THOMAS DR & HILLTOP DR 08:08 AM
001.145PARK DR & THOMAS DR 08:09 AM
001.143HICKORY CT & HICKORY DR 08:10 AM
001.00G6043 LEDGEWOOD DR 08:12 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:20 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:43 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 844

KYLE RANKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.121

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.092Deadhead - 6278 HOLIDAY BLVD 03:32 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.100FOREST HILLS PATH & FOREST HILLS PATH 04:13 PM
001.008640 FOREST HILLS PATH 04:14 PM
001.018606 MORROW RD 04:15 PM
001.144SPRINGVIEW DR & SHADY LN 04:16 PM
001.094SHADY LN & MOSS DR 04:18 PM
001.056THOMAS DR & HILLTOP DR 04:20 PM
001.145PARK DR & THOMAS DR 04:21 PM
001.143HICKORY CT & HICKORY DR 04:23 PM
001.00G6043 LEDGEWOOD DR 04:25 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:42 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 852

RONALD VICKSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.019

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM
001.031CONLEY RD & MANGO CT 07:52 AM
001.061SCOTT DR & SHIELDCREST WAY (NORTH) 07:55 AM
001.126SCOTT DR & SHIELDCREST WAY (SOUTH) 07:56 AM
001.127SCOTT DR & HOLLY CIR (NORTH) 07:58 AM
001.128SCOTT DR @ DAVID DR & HOLLY CIR 07:58 AM
001.009CONLEY RD & BOLING DR 07:59 AM
001.027CONLEY RD & MURRAY LAKE CIR (WEST) 08:02 AM
001.101CONLEY RD & MURRAY LAKE CIR (EAST) 08:02 AM
001.013CAMELLIA TR & CHEROKEE TR 08:04 AM
001.098HONEYSUCKLE LN & CONLEY RD 08:06 AM
001.00Q1300 OLD CONLEY RD @ CHURCH PARKING LOT 08:09 AM
001.00R4131 THURMAN RD 08:10 AM
001.0324265 THURMAN RD @ CALVARY REFUGE SHELTER 08:13 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:25 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:39 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 852

RONALD VICKSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.119

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.029Deadhead - WATTS RD & KATHRYN CIR 03:49 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.031CONLEY RD & MANGO CT 04:14 PM
001.061SCOTT DR & SHIELDCREST WAY (NORTH) 04:18 PM
001.126SCOTT DR & SHIELDCREST WAY (SOUTH) 04:18 PM
001.127SCOTT DR & HOLLY CIR (NORTH) 04:20 PM
001.128SCOTT DR @ DAVID DR & HOLLY CIR 04:21 PM
001.009CONLEY RD & BOLING DR 04:22 PM
001.027CONLEY RD & MURRAY LAKE CIR (WEST) 04:25 PM
001.101CONLEY RD & MURRAY LAKE CIR (EAST) 04:25 PM
001.013CAMELLIA TR & CHEROKEE TR 04:27 PM
001.098HONEYSUCKLE LN & CONLEY RD 04:28 PM
001.00Q1300 OLD CONLEY RD @ CHURCH PARKING LOT 04:31 PM
001.00R4131 THURMAN RD 04:33 PM
001.0324265 THURMAN RD @ CALVARY REFUGE SHELTER 04:34 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:59 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 881

TRINA COLLIERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.142LYNNWOOD DR & AMBERWOOD WAY 08:19 AM
001.140BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 08:20 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 881

TRINA COLLIERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.033Deadhead - WINVIEW DR & MORROW RD 03:31 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.142LYNNWOOD DR & AMBERWOOD WAY 04:14 PM
001.140BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 04:15 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:36 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 922

CATINA BEARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.016

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.148WEST ST & BRIDGE AVE 08:15 AM
001.164SPRINGDALE RD & FIRST ST 08:16 AM
001.155PINE RIDGE DR & SPRINGSIDE DR (WEST) - * 08:18 AM
001.00ECYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 08:20 AM
001.1605530 OLD DIXIE @ BRECKINRIDGE APTS 08:21 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:25 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:48 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 922

CATINA BEARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.116

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.010Deadhead - MORROW RD & CONTINENTAL CIR (EAST) 03:40 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.148WEST ST & BRIDGE AVE 04:13 PM
001.164SPRINGDALE RD & FIRST ST 04:15 PM
001.155PINE RIDGE DR & SPRINGSIDE DR (WEST) - * 04:18 PM
001.00ECYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 04:21 PM
001.1605530 OLD DIXIE @ BRECKINRIDGE APTS 04:22 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:37 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM
001.109ASH ST & MELROSE DR 08:14 AM
001.1116033 HOLIDAY BLVD 08:16 AM
001.081CARIBBEAN DR & HAVANA ST 08:19 AM
001.138CARIBBEAN DR & BERMUDA ST 08:20 AM
001.141LYNNWOOD DR FP & VINTON WOODS DR 08:21 AM
001.139BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 08:24 AM
001.033VINTON WOODS DR & BRIAN LN 08:24 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:58 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

028.028Deadhead - 228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#8) 03:36 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.109ASH ST & MELROSE DR 04:12 PM
001.1116033 HOLIDAY BLVD 04:14 PM
001.081CARIBBEAN DR & HAVANA ST 04:16 PM
001.138CARIBBEAN DR & BERMUDA ST 04:17 PM
001.033VINTON WOODS DR & BRIAN LN 04:18 PM
001.141LYNNWOOD DR FP & VINTON WOODS DR 04:18 PM
001.139BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 04:20 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:30 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 928

BRIDGETT MOSLEY-WEBBDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM
001.0874285 HIGHWAY 42 @ SECURE PARKING (ROBERT STEADMAN) 08:12 AM
001.0464379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 08:12 AM
001.082SLATE RD & CRAIG DR 08:14 AM
001.052SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 08:15 AM
001.002SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 08:16 AM
001.048SLATE RD & FALCON CT 08:19 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:35 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:59 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 928

BRIDGETT MOSLEY-WEBBDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.021Deadhead - PATRICIA DR & REYNOLDS RD 03:45 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.0874285 HIGHWAY 42 @ SECURE PARKING (ROBERT STEADMAN) 04:18 PM
001.0464379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 04:18 PM
001.082SLATE RD & CRAIG DR 04:20 PM
001.052SLATE RD & CHESTER LN 04:21 PM
001.002SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 04:22 PM
001.048SLATE RD & FALCON CT 04:24 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:44 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 930

YOLANDA SANDERSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM
001.001MORROW RD & WOODVIEW DR 08:16 AM
001.103LONGLEAF DR & SPRUCE AVE 08:17 AM
001.023PINE CREEK RD & LONGLEAF DR 08:18 AM
001.105PONDEROSA PARK DR & PINE CREEK RD 08:19 AM
001.1061162 PONDEROSA PARK DR 08:20 AM
001.022MORROW RD & SKYLARK DR 08:22 AM
001.116MORROW RD & CLEARBROOK DR 08:23 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:53 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 930

YOLANDA SANDERSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

011.044Deadhead - 6050 LEDGEWOOD DR 03:36 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.1061162 PONDEROSA PARK DR 04:11 PM
001.105PONDEROSA PARK DR & PINE CREEK RD 04:12 PM
001.001MORROW RD & WOODVIEW DR 04:14 PM
001.103LONGLEAF DR & SPRUCE AVE 04:15 PM
001.023PINE CREEK RD & LONGLEAF DR 04:15 PM
001.022MORROW RD & SKYLARK DR 04:18 PM
001.116MORROW RD & CLEARBROOK DR 04:18 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:30 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 935

NATASHA WEATHERSPOONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM
001.0791089 GRACE DR 08:10 AM
001.0961075 CURTIS DR 08:12 AM
001.074COLLEGE ST & ASTOR AVE 08:14 AM
001.076ASTOR AVE & MITCHELL ST 08:15 AM
001.059COURTNEY DR & FOREST AVE 08:16 AM
001.0035013 COURTNEY DR @ EFFICIENCY LODGE 08:18 AM
001.038JONESBORO RD & ORCHARD PL 08:19 AM
001.113PATRICIA DR & ELAINE DR 08:20 AM
001.021PATRICIA DR & REYNOLDS RD 08:21 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:25 AM
@CP.53AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:49 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 935

NATASHA WEATHERSPOONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.004Deadhead - GREENWILLOW WAY & ROCK CUT RD 03:44 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.0791089 GRACE DR 04:12 PM
001.0961075 CURTIS DR 04:14 PM
001.074COLLEGE ST & ASTOR AVE 04:16 PM
001.076ASTOR AVE & MITCHELL ST 04:17 PM
001.059COURTNEY DR & FOREST AVE 04:18 PM
001.0035013 COURTNEY DR @ EFFICIENCY LODGE 04:20 PM
001.038JONESBORO RD & ORCHARD PL 04:21 PM
001.113PATRICIA DR & ELAINE DR 04:23 PM
001.021PATRICIA DR & REYNOLDS RD 04:24 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:37 PM



TO FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 952

ESTELLENA MCFARLANDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM
001.005WATTS RD & TOUNGYEN CT 08:15 AM
001.042WATTS RD & BARTLETT RD 08:15 AM
001.084WATTS RD & PINEDALE DR 08:16 AM
001.007WATTS RD & SHADED OAK LN @ BEAVERS RD 08:17 AM
001.043WATTS RD & RICHARD RD 08:20 AM
001.00UWATTS RD & KARLA CIR 08:21 AM
001.133WATTS RD & KATHRYN CIR 08:23 AM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 08:30 AM
@CP.53AM IN-GARDENWALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM



FROM FOREST PARK HIGH SCHOOL

08/24/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 952

ESTELLENA MCFARLANDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 001.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

012.023Deadhead - OLD CONLEY RD & CHURCH ST 03:34 PM
001.000SCHOOL:  FOREST PARK HIGH 04:00 PM
001.005WATTS RD & TOUNGYEN CT 04:12 PM
001.042WATTS RD & BARTLETT RD 04:12 PM
001.084WATTS RD & PINEDALE DR 04:13 PM
001.007WATTS RD & SHADED OAK LN @ BEAVERS RD 04:14 PM
001.043WATTS RD & RICHARD RD 04:17 PM
001.00UWATTS RD & KARLA CIR 04:18 PM
001.133WATTS RD & KATHRYN CIR 04:20 PM
@CP.53PM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 04:34 PM


